CLEP
CLEP
CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP CREDIT

American Government
American Literature

Analyzing and Interpreting Literature

Biology
Business Law, Introduction to

Calculus

Chemistry

Chemistry

College Algebra

College Composition

College Composition Modular
College Math

Educational Psychology
English Literature

Financial Accounting

French Language

French Language

German Language

German Language

History of United States | (Early Col. to
1877)

History of United States Il (1865 to
Present)

Human Growth and Development

Humanities

Information Systems
Macroeconomics

Management, Principles of

50+
50+
50+

50+

50+

50+

63+

50-62

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

59+

50-58

60+

50-59

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

POLSC 115: U.S. Politics

ENGL 270 American Literature

ENGL 251 Introduction to Literature

BIOL 198 Principles of Biology

Biology may not be used to satisfy laboratory
science graduation requirements.

MANGT 430 - Business Law |

MATH 220 Analytic Geometry and Calculus |

CHM 210 Chemistry | AND CHM 230
Chemistry 11

CHM 210 Chemistry |

MATH 100 College Algebra

English Elective - ENGL-1**

General Elective Credit - ELECT-1**

Math Elective - MATH-1**

General Elective Credit - ELECT-1**

ENGL 260 British Literature

General Elective Credit - ELECT-1**

FREN 101 French | AND FREN 102 French I

FREN 101 French |

GRMN 101 German | AND GRMN 102
German Il

GRMN 101 German |

HIST 151 History of the U.S. to 1877

HIST 152 History of the U.S. since 1877

HDFS 110 Introduction to Human Development
General Elective Credit - ELECT-1**

Computer Information Systems Elective Credit
- CIS-1**

ECON 110 Principles of Macroeconomics

MANGT 420 Management Concepts

55

55



CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

CLEP

Marketing, Principles of
Microeconomics

Natural Sciences
Precalculus

Psychology, Introductory
Social Science, History

Sociology, Introductory

Spanish Language

Spanish Language

Spanish with Writing

Spanish with Writing

Western Civilization |: Ancient Near East
to 1648

Western Civilization 11: 1648 to the
Present

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

50+

63+

50-62

65+

50-64

50+

50+

MKTG 400 Introduction to Marketing 3

ECON 120 Principles of Microeconomics 3
General Elective Credit - ELECT-1** 3
General Elective Credit - ELECT-1** 3
PSYCH 110 General Psychology 3
General Elective Credit - ELECT-1** 3
SOCIO 211 Introduction to Sociology 3
SPAN 101 Spanish | AND SPAN 102 Spanish

I 55
SPAN 101 Spanish | 5
SPAN 102 Spanish Il AND SPAN 301 Spanish

IV AND SPAN 300 Spanish Il 545
SPAN 102 Spanish Il AND SPAN 300 Spanish

i 55
HIST 101 Western Civilization: The Rise of

Europe 3
HIST 102 Western Civilization: The Modern

Era 3





