CLEP CREDIT

CLEP	American Government	50+	POLSC 115: U.S. Politics	3
CLEP	American Literature	50+	ENGL 270 American Literature	3
CLEP	Analyzing and Interpreting Literature	50+	ENGL 251 Introduction to Literature	3
CLEP	Biology	50+	BIOL 198 Principles of Biology Biology may not be used to satisfy laboratory science graduation requirements.	4
CLEP	Business Law, Introduction to	50+	MANGT 430 - Business Law I	3
CLEP	Calculus	50+	MATH 220 Analytic Geometry and Calculus I	4
CLEP	Chemistry	63+	CHM 210 Chemistry I AND CHM 230 Chemistry II	4 4
CLEP	Chemistry	50-62	CHM 210 Chemistry I	4
CLEP	College Algebra	50+	MATH 100 College Algebra	3
CLEP	College Composition	50+	English Elective - ENGL-1**	3
CLEP	College Composition Modular	50+	General Elective Credit - ELECT-1**	3
CLEP	College Math	50+	Math Elective - MATH-1**	3
CLEP	Educational Psychology	50+	General Elective Credit - ELECT-1**	3
CLEP	English Literature	50+	ENGL 260 British Literature	3
CLEP	Financial Accounting	50+	General Elective Credit - ELECT-1**	3
CLEP	French Language	59+	FREN 101 French I AND FREN 102 French II	5 5
CLEP	French Language	50-58	FREN 101 French I	5
CLEP	German Language	60+	GRMN 101 German I AND GRMN 102 German II	5 5
CLEP	German Language	50-59	GRMN 101 German I	5
CLEP	History of United States I (Early Col. to 1877)	50+	HIST 151 History of the U.S. to 1877	3
CLEP	History of United States II (1865 to Present)	50+	HIST 152 History of the U.S. since 1877	3
CLEP	Human Growth and Development	50+	HDFS 110 Introduction to Human Development	3
CLEP	Humanities	50+	General Elective Credit - ELECT-1**	3
CLEP	Information Systems	50+	Computer Information Systems Elective Credit - CIS-1**	3
CLEP	Macroeconomics	50+	ECON 110 Principles of Macroeconomics	3
CLEP	Management, Principles of	50+	MANGT 420 Management Concepts	3

CLEP	Marketing, Principles of	50+	MKTG 400 Introduction to Marketing	3
CLEP	Microeconomics	50+	ECON 120 Principles of Microeconomics	3
CLEP	Natural Sciences	50+	General Elective Credit - ELECT-1**	3
CLEP	Precalculus	50+	General Elective Credit - ELECT-1**	3
CLEP	Psychology, Introductory	50+	PSYCH 110 General Psychology	3
CLEP	Social Science, History	50+	General Elective Credit - ELECT-1**	3
CLEP	Sociology, Introductory	50+	SOCIO 211 Introduction to Sociology	3
CLEP	Spanish Language	63+	SPAN 101 Spanish I AND SPAN 102 Spanish II	5 5
CLEP	Spanish Language	50-62	SPAN 101 Spanish I	5
CLEP	Spanish with Writing	65+	SPAN 102 Spanish II AND SPAN 301 Spanish IV AND SPAN 300 Spanish III	5 4 5
CLEP	Spanish with Writing	50-64	SPAN 102 Spanish II AND SPAN 300 Spanish III	5 5
CLEP	Western Civilization I: Ancient Near East to 1648	50+	HIST 101 Western Civilization: The Rise of Europe	3
CLEP	Western Civilization II: 1648 to the Present	50+	HIST 102 Western Civilization: The Modern Era	3